
 

 

 

 

The Administrative Staff of Christian 

Academy of Arts, Science and Technology 

reserves the right to change the days off as 

deemed necessary. 

 

Parents, Teachers, and Students will be 

notified in the event of any change. 

School Holidays & Notes  

 

 

Christian Academy of Arts, Science 

and Technology 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Registration 

 

Labor Day 

First Day of School 

 

COMMUNITY SERVICE DAYS         

 

Columbus Day 

 

Veterans’ Day 

 

No School 

Thanksgiving Day 

 

No School 

Christmas 

New Year's Day 

School resumes 

 

Martin Luther King Jr. 

 

Presidents’ Day 

 

Good Friday 

Easter 

Spring Break 

School resumes 

 

Life Skills Week 

 

Memorial Day  

 

 

 

A High School For 

Such A Time As This 

 

 

 

 

2023 to 2024 

School Year 

 

 

 

 

 

 

July 24 to August 14 

 

Monday, Sep 4, 2023 

Tuesday, Sep 5, 2023 

 

EVERY  FRIDAY  

 

Monday, Oct 9, 2023 

 

Friday, Nov 10, 2023 

 

Nov 20 to 23, 2023 

Nov 23, 2023 

 

Dec 20 to Jan 2, 2024 

Monday, Dec 25, 2022 

Monday, Jan 1, 2024 

Wed, Jan 3, 2024 

 

Monday, Jan 15, 2024 

 

Monday, Feb 19, 2024 

 

Friday, Mar 29, 2024 

Sunday, Mar 31, 2024 

April 1 to 4, 2024 

Monday, April 8, 2024 

 

March 13 to 16 

 

Monday, May 27, 2024 

 

 

Last Day of School                                      June 8, 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


